Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/03/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO:

07/05/2024 11:00 AM | Strike

Description

Kids Activities

Confirmed

X

¥

|

Shipping Address:
Lippman Home

317 North Rockingham
90049

**Small Truck only**

Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker
14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary

Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Back Rattan - Natural
12'W x 15"L x 24"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed
Wood Top

53"Wx 26"L x 24"H

NEW Accent Pillow with Custom fabric

(8) 20"x20"
(4) Kidney

Canopy Drape - 25'x 25'x 10'H

-Off white faux Linen Ceiling

-Off white gauze pullbacks with Custom Printed Fabric border
-Valance in Custom printed fabric

-Tiebacks in Custom printed fabric

Cabana Frame 10'x 12'

-Natural Frame

-Off white Linen ceiling
-Off white gauze pullbacks
-Stock Blue Tieback

10'x 10' x 10" - Chandelier not included

Bars - St. Barts Full Round White Wash Wood 16

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w
x21"'D x17"H | 6 pieces in tot

Barback - Boston Round w. Plexiglass Tier
Natural color frame (similar to bar front)
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Dining Tables - Bali - Rectangular Cane Back
for some of the food stations
8 X4 X31"H
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Qtty

24

IN-0007154

Alyson Fox Events
4208 klump avenue
Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price
$14.00 T
$14.00 T
$200.00 T

Total Kids Activities

$0.00 T

$8,500.00 T

$2,680.00 T

$3,250.00 T

$350.00 T

$500.00 T

Total

$336.00

$84.00

$600.00

$1,020.00

$0.00

$8,500.00

$5,360.00

$3,250.00

$350.00

$500.00

Tof2



Description

. Sofas - St. Barts - Wood Frame w. White Linen

E/ 1  87"Wx32'Dx28"H
N |

Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash

N :
F,:-:TS 47"W x 32"L x 164l H

Club Chairs - St. Barts - Wood Frame w. White Linen
33"W x 31"D x 27'H

18 1/4"X 19 1/2" X 50"H - Seat Height 30"

>~ /1)
| Accent Table - Bora Bora - White Wash
W/
W 1940 [ Diam164l i H
/>
Accent Pillows - Assorted
Ottoman Pod 18"D - TBD Color
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
‘\A Barstools - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back
., 3

Services
Installers: Install & Stirke
Trucking: 16'L Stakebed + Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

4

10

Price

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$125.00

$30.00

$50.00

$35.00

Total Confirmed

$900.00
$515.00

$350.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$300.00

$200.00

$420.00

$22,630.00

$5,400.00
$1,545.00

$350.00

$23,650.00
$7,295.00
$1,371.06
$685.53
$2,317.62
($799.00)
$34,520.21
($34,520.21)
$0.00
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