

07/03/2024 10:00 AM | Install 07/05/2024 11:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Lippman Home 317 North Rockingham 90049

Small Truck only

Alyson Fox Events 4208 klump avenue Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Kids Activities					
Pa	Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker 14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary	24	\$14.00	Т	\$336.00
A	Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Back Rattan - Natural	6	\$14.00	Т	\$84.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed Wood Top 5'3"W x 26"L x 24"H	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total Kids Activities		\$1,020.00
Confirmed					
	NEW Accent Pillow with Custom fabric (8) 20"x20" (4) Kidney	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Canopy Drape - 25' x 25' x 10'H -Off white faux Linen Ceiling -Off white gauze pullbacks with Custom Printed Fabric border -Valance in Custom printed fabric -Tiebacks in Custom printed fabric	1	\$8,500.00	T	\$8,500.00
	Cabana Frame 10' x 12' -Natural Frame -Off white Linen ceiling -Off white gauze pullbacks -Stock Blue Tieback 10' x 10' x 10' - Chandelier not included	2	\$2,680.00	Т	\$5,360.00
	Bars - St. Barts Full Round White Wash Wood 16' 16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H inner diam 12' shelf dimension: 33"1/2w x 21"D x17"H 6 pieces in tot	1	\$3,250.00	Т	\$3,250.00
	Barback - Boston Round w. Plexiglass Tier Natural color frame (similar to bar front) 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Dining Tables - Bali - Rectangular Cane Back for some of the food stations 8' X 4' X 31" H	1	\$500.00	T	\$500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Sofas - St. Barts - Wood Frame w. White Linen 87" W x 32" D x 28" H	4	\$500.00	T	\$2,000.00
P	Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash 47"W x 32"L x 16â\\ \text{IH}	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Club Chairs - St. Barts - Wood Frame w. White Linen 33"W x 31"D x 27"H	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
QQ	Accent Table - Bora Bora - White Wash	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Accent Pillows - Assorted	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ottoman Pod 18"D - TBD Color 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	4	\$50.00	Т	\$200.00
	Barstools - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 18 1/4" X 19 1/2" X 50"H - Seat Height 30"	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
		Total Confirmed		med	\$22,630.00
Services			4000.00		ÅF 400 00
	Installers: Install & Stirke	6	\$900.00		\$5,400.00
	Trucking: 16'L Stakebed + Fuel Surcharge Supplies: Onsite	3 1	\$515.00	T	\$1,545.00
Diagon was less than	sake mayable to Dayabu Inc		Takel Due le		\$23,650.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%):		
			Packing (3.00%):		
Notes				(es:	\$2,317.62
			Discou		(\$799.00) \$34,520.21
			Total: Payments:		
			Payme Bala		(\$34,520.21) \$0.00
			Buldi		\$0.00